Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw
v: 0.7
Ordering information
Software Type Model name Cellular Serial Ports I/O Other
Ethernet/ Cellular to Serial
Gateway, VirtualCOM and IPsec
VPN Security
SE5901B-D3G-US 3G (US) 1 (DB9) - -
SE5901B-IO-D3G-US          3G (US) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 -
SE5901B-IO-D3G-GPS-US   3G (US) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 GPS
SE5901B-4G-US   4G (US) 1 (DB9) - -
SE5901B-IO-4G-US            4G (US) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 -
SE5901B-IO-4G-GPS-US      4G (US) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 GPS
SE5901B-4G-B-US   4G (US) 1 (DB9) - -
SE5901B-IO-4G-B-US        4G (US) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 Battery
SE5901B-IO-4G-GPS-B-US  4G (US) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 GPS - Battery
SE5901B-D3G-EU 3G (EU) 1 (DB9) - -
SE5901B-IO-D3G-EU             3G (EU) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 -
SE5901B-IO-D3G-GPS-EU  3G (EU) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 GPS
SE5901B-4G-EU 4G (EU) 1 (DB9) - -
SE5901B-IO-4G-EU            4G (EU) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 -
SE5901B-IO-4G-GPS-EU   4G (EU) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 GPS
SE5901B-4G-B-EU 4G (EU) 1 (DB9) - Battery
SE5901B-IO-4G-B-EU    4G (EU) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 -
SE5901B-IO-4G-GPS-B-EU 4G (EU) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 GPS - Battery
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Accessories
Model name Part Number Description
UN315-1212(US-Y) LV6 50500151120003G Y-Type (5.08 mm) adaptor, 100-240VAC input, 1.25A @ 12VDC output, US plug